
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Neklasifikovaní (75% = 9 Kol)
DNF
DNS
DNS

StN
80
131
134
88
31
303
61
156
141
203
98
135
205
192
124
209
127

204
16
123

Name
Matej HOMOLA

Csaba GÁSPÁR

Norbert NAGY

Thomas KUSY

Andrej BARČÁK

 Helmut HERZOG

Miroslav ABRAHAM

Zdenko PASTVA

Zoltán STRIDER

Zoltán MINK

Jaroslav HLOUCH

Gábor TOMSICS

Benedek MAJOR

Anthony REDDIN

László Dr. LACZKÓ

Gábor BÁNKÚTI

Manolisz KARAJANNISZ

Ákos MOHÁCSI

Adam STUDENIČ

János MÜLLER

Nat.

SK

HU

HU

CZ

CZ

A

SK

SK

HU

HU

CZ

HU

HU

HU

HU

HU

HU

HU

SK

HU

Klub

Homola Motorsport

Proex Sport

Főnix Motorsport Egyesület

KUSY Thomas

PRAGUE RACING

ABRAHAM Miroslav

Zdenko Pastva

Unicorse

M&M Motorsport

PI-DO Racing

GFS Motorsport Egyesület

Kincses Turbo Team

Diamond Racing

Bánkúti Motorsport

M&M Motorsport

Orion MSE

Motorsport stuad DNV

Diamond Racing

Car

Alfa Romeo 156 GTA

Alfa Romeo 156 TS S2000

Alfa Romeo 156 S2000

Lotus Exige

Renault Clio RSIII

Renault Clio RIII

Skoda Fabia Evo

Alfa Romeo 156 S2000

Alfa Romeo 147 GTA

Honda Civic VTI

Peugeot 306

Alfa Romeo 156 TD

GFS Lotus Exige 1.6

Mazda RX8

Renault Clio II

Peugeot 207

Honda Civic Typer

Suzuki Swift RSR

Skoda Octavia 1.8

Renault Clio II

Group
E1-2000

E1-2000

E1-2000

E1-2000

E1-2000

E1-2000

E1-2000

E1-2000

E1-2000

E1-1600

E1-2000

E1-2000

E1-1600

E1-2000

A-2000

E1-1600

A-2000

E1-1600

E1-2000

A-2000

Race time

27:36.925

27:39.021

27:47.113

28:33.878

28:50.908

29:08.090

29:41.135

29:41.420

27:44.465

28:08.854

28:28.667

28:29.277

28:41.160

28:49.276

28:49.616

25:48.505

28:37.160

7:47.213

Laps

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

3

Diff.

2.096

10.188

56.953

1:13.983

1:31.165

2:04.210

2:04.495

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

2 Kol

2 Kol

DNF

DNS

DNS

Gap

2.096

8.092

46.765

17.030

17.182

33.045

0.285

1 Kolo

24.389

19.813

0.610

11.883

8.116

0.340

1 Kolo

2:48.655

Best time

2:16.339

2:16.707

2:17.028

2:21.088

2:23.193

2:22.446

2:26.259

2:26.250

2:29.672

2:31.294

2:31.953

2:32.743

2:32.931

2:33.521

2:34.236

2:33.012

2:45.848

2:32.948

V

9

9

3

7

8

3

2

2

5

2

4

4

5

4

2

5

3

3

0

0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

2.096

Avg. Speed

154,401

Best Lap Tm

2:16.339

Best Spd

156,369

Best Lap by

80 - Matej HOMOLA

Vytištěno: 26.6.2011 14:17:45

Chief timekeeper: Mr. Zsolt Végh

Race director: Mr. Tibor Uher

Clerk of the Course: Mr. Kálmán Pintér

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Slovakia Ring

FIA CENTRAL EUROPEAN ZONE TROPHY
OB I.(-2000),E1-(-2000),BMW Chall.,Wankel

Verseny / Race 2 ( HIVATALOS)

Závod (25:00 a 1 Kol) - start v 13:45:07

Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 Km

26.6.2011 13:30

DUNA-AUTÓ GYORSASÁGI ORSZÁGOS BAJNOKSÁG V-VI.
FIA KÖZÉP-EURÓPAI ZÓNA TRÓFEA FUTAMA
SLOVAKIA RING, 2011.június 23-26.


